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Name

Lager Herbert
Fabsics Kurt
Renner Thomas
Fuhrmann Anton
Sturm Brigitte
Cletiu Marius
Schaffer Markus
Weiser Glinter
Rabl Claudia
Kakuska Robert
Mohr Gerhard
Bialonczyk Nina
Ladmann Michael
Vogl Manfred
Helscher Wolfgang
Pichler sen. Christian
Repetowski Piotr
Carlone Erwin
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1. Juni 2024

Verein
PSV
PSv
SKH
SKH
PSV
PSV
PSV
PSV
PSv
PSV
PSV
PSvV
PSV
HSV
PSv
HSV
PSv
PSV

45
45
45
41
40
42
46
33
36
36
45
36
30
36
34
38
24
37

P2
43
45
41
43
45
41
43
49
42
45
36
35
37
27
40
31
14
22

P3
46
46
40
43
46
37
41
49
42
44
40
38
40
40
43
38
28
24

P4
48
40
44
42
44
46
39
45
42
40
44
44
35
42
38
29
25
27

> Praz.
182
176
170
169
175
166
169
176
162
165
165
153
142
145
155
136
91
110

47
45
48
45
44
44
43
43
46
46
43
46
43
40
43
33
33
14

S2
47
50
47
50
46
48
47
40
44
41
46
46
50
40
43
39
31
19

s3
47
48
47
49
47
48
47
42
45
43
41
44
44
44
20
38
31
31

s4
47
49
49
47
45
48
45
47
46
48
47
46
47
44
39
36
22
33

5 SF
188
192
191
191
182
188
182
172
181
178
177
182
184
168
145
146
117
97

Gesamt
370
368
361
360
357
354
351
348
343
343
342
335
326
313
300
282
208
207



